Parts Catalog

SP
Mounted and Drag Type Offset Leveling Disc Harrow I@,@(/ Ba’dan







Parts Catalog

" Index
3
SP of 20 t0 42 DiSC (SPACING 175MIM) c...veeeveeeeeeteeeteeseereesteeeeeeesesssee e snssesssesesesens 4
SP of 20 to 42 Disc (SPACING 200 MIM) ......eeeveeeeveeeereeereeeeereirereeseeesesesssesessasessssesessesens 5
COMPIELE HItCH DIGWDAY .......o.veeeeeveeeveeeeeteieeieeeeeseeeisesesesessessssessssasssasesssesessssesssasesnas 6
LOCK HONQIE ...ttt eststs st s e s sttt ss s ssasass s ss s ssssts st sssssasassssesssssnns 6
Section DiSC (SPACINGLIT75MM) c....ucuveveeeeeereeeerereeereietereveeseesesessssssessessssessssasessesessssessasns 7
Section DiSc (SPACING 200 MIM) ......oveueeeereererereeereeeterereeseesesessessssssessssessssesessssesssesessasns 8
BEGAIING (GIEASE).......ooveeveveeeeeereeereeseeteieetereveeisssessvesesesessssessssasessesessasessssasssasesssesessanes 9
Bearing (Oil) (Spacing 175 mm and 200 MM).........cuceereveeeeeeeeeeeeereeereeceseiresesessssesnanns 9
Friction Bearing (Spacing 175 mm and 200 MM) ..........ccceueveeeeevreeeeeereesesreirererssesssnenns 10
AXial Bearing (SPACING 175 MM) c...uueereeeeeeeeeeeereeiveeiesieeeetessveesssessssessssssesasessnas 10
SHICKEI'S c.veveveeieieiesieisistsiessssss s ts e e s st st s s ts e s ss s sss s ts e e s s s s ssstssesassssnsasssesessssassasnsass 11
NUMERICAL INDEX.....cccccctieirenenicnsenenicsssnssscsssnsasssssnsasssssnsasssssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnssssss 12

SP06815 (Revised: 09/2015) EN



Parts Catalog

« SP of 20 to 42 Disc (Spacing 175mm)

All
SP20

Item
SP24
SP28
SP32
SP36
SP42

Code Product description

5022120113-0 | Complete Front Gang Sp-20 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
5022120114-8 | Complete Front Gang Sp-24 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
5022120115-6 | Complete Front Gang Sp-28 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
5022120116-4 | Complete Front Gang Sp-32 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
5022120117-2 | Complete Front Gang Sp-36 Discs Spacing 175Mm
5022120118-0 | Complete Front Gang Sp-42 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
5022090259-2 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-20 Discs Spacing.175Mm 1
5022090260-6 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-24 Discs Spacing.175Mm 1
5022090261-4 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-28 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
5022010781-4 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-32 Discs Spacing 175Mm. 1
5022090263-0 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-36 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
5022090264-9 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-42 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
5084040023-6 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1
5558070012-7 | Adjustment Lock Of 1960Mm 111
5558070014-3 | Adjustment Lock Of 2160Mm 111
5558070015-1 | Adjustment Lock Of 2280Mm 111
5558070016-0 | Adjustment Lock Of 2450Mm 111
5558070017-8 | Adjustment Lock Of 2690Mm 11
5072020009-8 | Adjustment Arm For Transport
5468010006-6 | Complete Lock Handle
5138050005-5 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8"
5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"
5352050043-6 | Scraper 0f 50,8 X 12,5 X 302Mm 14116120 22 |26 | 30
10 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry (Bichromated) 28132140 44|52 60
10 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry (Bichromated) 36 445260 |68 80
11 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" Straight Bsp-28F 3
12 |6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special (Bichromated) 28 13240 44|52 60
12 16020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special (Bichromated) 36 |44 152 60|68 | 80
13 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Alt.12,00Mm (Bichromated) 28 132140 44|52 60
13 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Alt.12,00Mm (Bichromated) 3714553 61|69 81
14 | 5432040003-4 | Square Head Pin @37,5X 190Mm
15 |5432060023-8 | Handle Pin Of 31" X 210Mm
16 |6020310250-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 12.1/2" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp (Bichromated)
17 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)
18 |5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)
19 |5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer 330 X @52 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)
20 | 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized)
21 |6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry (Bichromated)
22 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Alt.15,00Mm (Bichromated)
23 16020312010-1 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp With Lock (Bichromated)
24 15138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2"
25 15432120022-5 | French Head Pin @1" X 90Mm
26 |5432120073-0 | French Head Pin @1" X 62Mm
27 |5432120107-8 | French Head Pin @28 X 95Mm
28 | 5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8"
29 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" (White Galvanised)
30 |6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" (White Galvanised)
31 160203100542 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt (Bichromated)
32 16020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80Mm (455) opTIO

PTIONAL

—

vCoNgurrrarrdoooooNN s oo
N =

Optional for Export

\\\ g:\

| ST QNN

12112116 |16 | 20
12112116 |16 | 20

©0 ©0 ©o Co
—_
N
—_
N
—_
(=)}
_
(=)}
N
o

1211216 16 |20

Ao o A NWa =

33 | 5352050045-2 | Complete Rear Scraper
33 |5352050045-2 | Complete Rear Scraper (for Export)
34 | 5352050044-4 | Complete Front Scraper
34 15352050044-4 | Complete Front Scraper (for Export)

8110111315
1111311511720
8 110111315
11113 115117120

NN WO

*Item 3 - See page 6

 spoc15 ]|



Parts Catalog

« SP of 20 to 42 Disc (Spacing 200 mm)

Item
Al

Code Product description

SP20
SP 24
SP 28
SP 36
SP 42

SP32

5022120120-2 | Front Gang Sp-20 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022120121-0 | Front Gang Sp-24 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022120122-9 | Front Gang Sp-28 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022120123-7 | Front Gang Sp-32 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022120124-5 | Front Gang Sp-36 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022090268-1 | Rear Gang Sp - 20 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022090269-0 | Rear Gang Sp - 24 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022090270-3 | Complete Rear Gang Sp - 28 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022090271-1 | Complete Rear Gang Sp - 32 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022090272-0 | Complete Rear Gang Sp - 36 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5084040023-6 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1
5558070012-7 | Adjustment Lock Of 1960Mm 111
5558070014-3 | Adjustment Lock Of 2160Mm 111
5558070015-1 | Adjustment Lock Of 2280Mm 11
5558070016-0 | Adjustment Lock Of 2450Mm 111
5558070017-8 | Adjustment Lock Of 2690Mm 111
5072020009-8 | Adjustment Arm For Transport

5468010006-6 | Complete Lock Handle

5138050005-5 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8"
5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"
5352050043-6 | Scraper 0f 50,8 X 12,5 X 302Mm 141162022 26|30
6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry (Bichromated) 28132140 44|52 60
10 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry (Bichromated) 364452 60|68 80
6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" Straight Bsp-28F 3
6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special (Bichromated) 28|32 |40 44|52 60
6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special (Bichromated) 364452 60|68 |80
6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Alt.12,00Mm (Bichromated) 283240 445260
6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Alt.12,00Mm (Bichromated) 3714553 61|69 81
5432040003-4 | Square Head Pin 37,5 X 190Mm

5432060023-8 | Handle Pin Of @1" X 210Mm

6020310250-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 12.1/2" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp (Bichromated)
5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)

5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)

5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)

5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized) 12112116 |16 | 24 | 20
6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry (Bichromated) 12112116 |16 |24 | 20
6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Alt.15,00Mm (Bichromated) 12112116 |16 | 24 | 20
6020312010-1 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp With Lock (Bichromated) 12112116 |16 |24 | 20
24 15138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2"

25 15432120022-5 | French Head Pin #1" X 90Mm

26 |5432120073-0 | French Head Pin @1" X 62Mm

27 |5432120107-8 | French Head Pin @28 X 95Mm

28 |5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8"
29 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" (White Galvanised)

30 |6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" (White Galvanised)

31 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt (Bichromated)

32 16020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80Mm (455)

SvooNSgurrrRRIONNONNN S oo
N — o

Optional for Export

P S Y
cCwoONOTULIEWWNN =
Na Ao o

33 34

NN N
wN =

QU NG NS UV QI

OPTIONAL
33 |5352050045-2 | Complete Rear Scraper

33 |5352050045-2 | Complete Rear Scraper (for Export)

34 153520500444 | Complete Front Scraper

34 |5352050044-4 | Complete Front Scraper (for Export)

O NWO

* [tem 3 - See page 6

 spoc15_______________________________________________________] |



Parts Catalog

° comPIEte HItCh DraWbar § Code Product description =
3 I"% S, 1 |5040010075-3 | Hitch Transversal Bar 1

2 |5084030008-8 | Hitch Drawbar 1

3 1 6020311135-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp (Bichromated) 2

4 |6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry (Bichromated) 3

5 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Alt.25,00Mm (Bichromated) 3

6 | 5332010008-5 | Hitch Shackle 1

7 16020311139-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp (Bichromated) 1

¢ LOCk Handle E Code Product description =
1 |6020050114-7 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/2"(White Galvanised) 1

2 5170020028-4 | Lock Handle Support 1

3 16020311030-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt (Bichromated) 1

4 15432120024-1 | French Head Pin #8,3 X 25Mm 1

2 5 |5432060017-3 | Pin Of 319 X 110Mm With Plate 1

k 6 | 5090020011-8 | Complete Lock Handle 1

7 |5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 1

8 | 5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8" 1

9 | 6020250372-4 | Torsion Helical Spring @26 X @36 X 78Mm Wire=05Mm 1

10 |6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" (White Galvanised) 1

Cspens




Parts Catalog

« Section Disc (Spacing175mm)

£ =S 3|82
g Code Product description =|a|ala|ala|a
—-— viiwvhiwviwvnwn wn
5120010013-5 | Separator Spool Of 172Mm For Shaft Ofg1.1/4" 141162020 |24 |28
5232050136-9 | Shaft #1.1/4" X 1180Mm 6
5232050137-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1390Mm 4
1 12 5232050056-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1425Mm 4
| 5232050058-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1600Mm 4142
I'. 5232050059-1 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1775Mm 2
| \ 5232050138-5 | Shaft 01.1/4" X 2000Mm 2
i 5232050061-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2155Mm 2 2
5232050197-0 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2400Mm 2
5232050063-0 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2500Mm 2
5368010129-5 | Complete Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" Among Holes 117Mm 41668810
1 1 5368010131-7 | Complete Front/Rear Oil Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" Among Holes 1177Mm 41616 8/8|10
; 5368020013-7 | Complete Friction Bearing Of 190Mm With Shaft 31.1/4" (Entre Furos 111Mm) 41668810
5368010405-7 | Complete Axial Front/Rear Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" Among Holes 117Mm 818110
1 5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 4 888
W 6010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft 01.1/4" 2 41414
E | 6010601054-7 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 2 41414
11 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry (Bichromated) 4 88|38
6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Alt.12,00Mm (Bichromated) 4 8/8|8
! 6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Alt.31,00Mm (Bichromated) 4 8/8|8
6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp (Bichromated) 4 8188
2661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 24 32136 42
2661360181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 24 3213642

2661390181-6 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel
2661400181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel

4 4

2 2

2 2

4 4

4 4

4 4

4 4

20 28

20 28

20 2813236

20 2813236
2761340181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20(24128132(36|42
2761360181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128132(3642
2761390181-2 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128 /32(36|42
2663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128/32|36/42
2663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20(24128/32|36|42
2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28(32/36 42
2663420181-4 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28(32/36 42
2663430181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28(32/36 42
2763340181-6 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/32|36|42
2763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/32/36|42
2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/32/36|42
2763400181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/32/36|42
2763420181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/32|36| 42
2763430181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28(32/36 42
2665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28(32/36 42
2665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124| 2832136 42
2665400181-1/| Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28(32/36 42
2665420181-0| Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/32/36 42
2665430181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20| 2412832 36|42
2765360181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201241283236/ 42
2765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20| 241283236/ 42
2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20| 241283236/ 42
2765420181-7 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28|32/36 42
2765430181-1/| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201242832 36|42

2659340181-1 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 16 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel
2659390181-4 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 16 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel
2759340181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 16 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel

* [tem 3 - Bearing (Grease) and Radial Bearing (0il)- See page 9
* [tem 3 - Friction Bearing and Axial Bearing (Qil) - See page 10

M G Y x % % %
NN DO O O S O oD D D D D D D D DD oS DD oD 00w NoonE JWWWNINNNNNNN N =

N RO N




Parts Catalog

« Section Disc (Spacing 200 mm)

1 12

* [tem 3 - Bearing (Grease) and Bearing (Qil)- See page 9
* |tem 3 - Friction Bearing and Axial Bearing - See page 10

£ - =|]|3|R 28
K Code Product description =|lalala|a|la
— wviwvhiwvniwnwv
1 |5120010019-4 | Separator Spool Of 200Mm For Shaft Ofg1.1/4" 121161620 (18
2 152320501369 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1180Mm 6

2 5232050137-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1390Mm 4

2 5232050056-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1425Mm 4

2 |5232050058-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1600Mm 414

2 |5232050059-1 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1775Mm 2

2 |5232050138-5 | Shaft 01.1/4" X 2000Mm 2

2 |5232050061-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2155Mm 2

2 |5232050197-0 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2400Mm 2

2 |5232050063-0 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2500Mm 2

*3 15368010137-6 | Complete Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 200Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" Among Holes 117Mm 6168|812
*3 15368010139-2 | Complete Front/Rear Radial Oil Bearing Of 200Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" Among Holes 1177Mm 6168|812
*3 1 5368020013-7 | Complete Friction Bearing Of 190Mm With Shaft @1.1/4" (Entre Furos 111Mm) 416688

4 55580500047 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 414,418 8

5 16010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 212244

6 | 6010601054-7 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 212244

7 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry (Bichromated) 41414188

8 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Alt.12,00Mm (Bichromated) 414,488

9 16020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Alt.31,00Mm (Bichromated) 414,488

10 | 6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp (Bichromated) 414 4188

11 | 2661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128 132|36
11 |2661360181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20(24128/32|36
11 |2661390181-6 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128/32|36
11 | 2661400181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201241283236
11 | 2761340181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20|24 /283236
11 | 2761360181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124 128|3236
11 | 2761390181-2 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20|24 28/32/36
11 |2663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2012428(32/36
11 | 2663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124 128|32/36
11 | 2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124 128|32/36
11 | 2663420181-4 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128/32/36
11 | 2663430181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128(32/36
11 | 2763340181-6 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128/32/36
11 |2763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124/28|32/36
11 |2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2012428/32/36
11 | 2763400181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124/28|32/36
11 |2763420181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201 24128/32/36
11 | 2763430181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2012428 32136
11 | 2665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124283236
11 |2665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201242832 36
11 | 2665400181-1 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201241283236
11 | 2665420181-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201241283236
11 | 2665430181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201 24|28/32 36
11 | 2765360181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20| 24|28/32 36
11 | 2765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20(24|28/32 36
11 | 2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20| 24|28/32 36
11 | 2765420181-7 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20| 24|28/32 36
11 | 27654301811 Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20| 24| 28132 36
12 | 2659340181-1| Concave Plain Disc Blade 16 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2

12 | 2659390181-4 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 16 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2

12 | 2759340181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 16 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2

 spoc15 ]3|



Parts Catalog

« Bearing (Grease) g E
£ . _ B8
K] Code Product description = | &5 &
£ £
2|3

1 1 5368010079-5 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection) 1

2 |5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shafte1.1/4" 1

3 |5024060042-8 | Concave Back Washer 1

3 |5024060035-5 | Concave Back Washer 200Mm 1

4 |5024060043-6 | Convex Back Washer 1

4 |5024060036-3 | Washer Of The Convex Back Of 200Mm 1

5 |5538010031-1 | Cover Of Bearing 1

6 |6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2

7 6020350236-5 | Retainer 49,00 X 876,10 X 17,50Mm (Arca 5282 Gb/ Sabo 01199 Gb) 2

8 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" Straight Bsp-28F 2

9 |6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 4

10 |6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Phosphated) 4

11 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry (Bichromated) 4
S
g s

£ i _ g %

.3 & Code Product description = 2|8

3| &
£ | =
2

1 |5368010077-9 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing (Without Protection) 1

1 |5368010482-0 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing W/Protection 1

2 | 5024060042-8 | Concave Back Washer 1

3 | 5024060043-6 | Convex Back Washer 1

4 150800102844 | Bearing Bushing For Shafte1.1/4" 1

5 |5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2

6 |5464010078-0 | Protection Of Bearing 1

7 15538010031-1| Cover Of Bearing 1

8 1 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry (Bichromated) 4

9 1 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry (Bichromated) 4

10 | 6020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002(Arca) 2

11 | 6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 4

12 | 6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Phosphated) 4

13 |16020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Bichromated) 4

14 | 6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2

15 16020350291-8 | Retainer 349,00 X 876,00 X 17,50Mm (Arca 5304 Brq) 2

 spoc15 ]|



Parts Catalog

« Friction Bearing (Spacing 175 mm and 200 mm)

Item

Code

Product description

All

N oYU DWW N =

5068010059-1
5368020014-5
5024010298-3
6020310760-1
6010600101-7
6010600061-4
6020130108-7

Clamp @5/8" X 111Mm
Upper Friction Bearing
Smooth Washer @17 X 344 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized)

Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Alt.15,00Mm (Bichromated)

Spool With Ring
Lower Friction Bearing
Grease Fitting 1/8" Straight Bsp-28F

PN U NS N

SP06815

Item

Code

Product description

All

[
N_lo\DOO\IC\U'I-hLNN—l

5368010406-5
5080010320-4
5024060042-8
5024060043-6
5080010319-0
5538010210-1
6020010992-1
6020350054-0
6020190104-1
6020310189-1
6020010406-7
5081010007-6

Axial Spare Front/Rear Bearing Without Protection
Axial Bearing Bushing

Concave Back Washer

Convex Back Washer

Axial Superimposed Bushing

Cover Of Bearing

Axial Gascket Ring 062 X @78Mm

Bearing 30210

Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64"

Allen Bolt C/C3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Rt (Phosphated)
Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry (Bichromated)
Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas)

N B B BNN=N =2 2 2




Parts Catalog

o Stickers

Item
Al

Code Product description

5206010317-8 | Sticker "Ok" Approved Quality Control
60200710250 | Sticker Sp-Baldan (620 X 75Mm)
6020071026-9 | Sticker Brazilian Company (48 X 60Mm)
6020071027-7 | Sticker Certificado Iso 9001-2008 (48 X 60Mm)
5206010310-0 | Sticker Disc Warning (150 X 95Mm)
6020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm)

N W N =
__ m

»

Brasileira

ltem 3

Baldan

A ATENCAO

+Mantenha-se sempre longe das
bl utivun i irequin (i),
05 mesmos =30 afiados © podem
prowaenr acldotas.

tha procedur quakiuee wervico e

A ATENCAO | A CAUTION | A ATENCION
LUBRIFIGUE O LUBRICATE LUBRIQLUE EL

A\ avTENTION 4\ ATENCION IMPLEMENTO THE ENGINE EQUIPO ¥ APRIETE
S — s E APERTES OS AND TIGHTEN LOS TORNILLOS
St i P e e PARAFUSOS THE BOLTS DAILY DIARIAMENTE

Citen St DIARIAMENTE

'so ATAI, L 5Pty glivis. en lon discos, ume guandes en las

Q00T : 2008 [ e
[tem 4 [tem 5 Item 6

Fev 11 WCOTIERR

SP06815




Parts Catalog

L]

* Numerical Index

Code Page |ltem Code Page |ltem Code Page |Item Code Page |Item Code Page | Item Code Page |ltem
2659340181-1 7 12 | 2763400181-1 8 11 | 5024060035-5 9 3 5232050138-5 7 2 5538010210-1 10 6 6020130108-7 10 7
2659340181-1 8 12 | 2763420181-0 7 11 | 5024060036-3 9 4 | 5232050138-5 8 2 | 5558050004-7 7 4 | 6020190104-1 9 9
2659390181-4 7 12 | 2763420181-0 8 11 | 5024060042-8 9 3 | 5232050197-0 7 2 | 5558050004-7 8 4 | 6020190104-1 9 1
2659390181-4 8 12 | 2763430181-5 7 11 | 5024060042-8 9 2 5232050197-0 8 2 5558070012-7 4 4 60201901041 10 9
2661340181-3 7 11 | 2763430181-5 8 11 | 5024060042-8 10 3 | 5332010008-5 6 6 | 5558070012-7 5 4 | 6020250372-4 6 9
2661340181-3 8 11 | 2765360181-1 7 11 | 5024060043-6 9 4 | 5352050043-6 4 9 5558070014-3 4 4 6020310021-6 9 10
2661360181-2 7 11 | 2765360181-1 8 11 | 5024060043-6 9 3 | 5352050043-6 5 9 | 5558070014-3 5 4 | 6020310021-6 9 12
2661360181-2 8 11 | 2765390181-5 7 11 | 5024060043-6 10 4 | 5352050044-4 4 34 | 5558070015-1 4 4 6020310054-2 4 31
2661390181-6 7 11 | 2765390181-5 8 11 | 5040010075-3 6 1 5352050044-4 4 34 | 5558070015-1 5 4 | 6020310054-2 5 31
2661390181-6 8 11 | 2765400181-8 7 11 | 5068010059-1 10 1 5352050044-4 5 34 | 5558070016-0 4 4 | 6020310143-3 4 12
2661400181-9 7 11 | 2765400181-8 8 11 | 5072020009-8 4 5 5352050044-4 5 34 | 5558070016-0 5 4 6020310143-3 4 12
2661400181-9 8 11 | 2765420181-7 7 11 | 5072020009-8 5 5 | 5352050045-2 4 33 | 5558070017-8 4 4 | 6020310143-3 5 12
2663360181-9 7 11 | 2765420181-7 8 11 | 5080010284-4 9 2 | 5352050045-2 4 33 | 5558070017-8 5 4 | 6020310143-3 5 12
2663360181-9 8 11 | 2765430181-1 7 11 | 5080010284-4 9 4 | 5352050045-2 5 33 | 6010600061-4 10 6 | 6020310189-1 10 10
2663390181-2 7 11 | 2765430181-1 8 11 | 5080010319-0 10 5 5352050045-2 5 33 | 6010600101-7 10 5 6020310250-2 4 16
2663390181-2 8 11 | 5022010781-4 4 2 | 5080010320-4 10 2 | 5368010077-9 9 1 6010601053-9 7 5 | 6020310250-2 5 16
2663400181-5 7 11 | 5022090259-2 4 2 5081010007-6 9 5 5368010079-5 9 1 6010601053-9 8 5 6020310754-7 4 13
2663400181-5 8 11 | 5022090260-6 4 2 | 5081010007-6 10 12 | 5368010129-5 7 *3 | 6010601054-7 7 6 | 6020310754-7 4 13
2663420181-4 7 11 | 5022090261-4 4 2 | 5084030008-8 6 2 | 5368010131-7 7 *3 | 6010601054-7 8 6 | 6020310754-7 5 13
2663420181-4 8 11 | 5022090263-0 4 2 5084040023-6 4 *3 | 5368010137-6 8 *3 | 6020010404-0 9 8 6020310754-7 5 13
2663430181-9 7 11 | 5022090264-9 4 2 | 5084040023-6 5 *3 | 5368010139-2 8 *3 | 6020010406-7 9 11 | 6020310754-7 7 8
2663430181-9 8 11 | 5022090268-1 5 2 5090020011-8 6 6 | 5368010405-7 7 *3 | 6020010406-7 9 9 6020310754-7 8 8
2665360181-5 7 11 | 5022090269-0 5 2 | 5120010013-5 7 1 | 5368010406-5 10 1 6020010406-7 10 11 | 6020310760-1 4 22
2665360181-5 8 11 | 5022090270-3 5 2 5120010019-4 8 1 5368010482-0 9 1 6020010410-5 4 10 | 6020310760-1 5 22
2665390181-9 7 11 | 5022090271-1 5 2 | 5138020001-9 4 24 | 5368020013-7 7 *3 | 6020010410-5 4 10 | 6020310760-1 10 4
2665390181-9 8 11 | 5022090272-0 5 2 | 5138020001-9 5 24 | 5368020013-7 8 *3 | 6020010410-5 5 10 | 6020310778-4 6 5
2665400181-1 7 11 | 5022120113-0 4 1 5138050005-5 4 7 | 5368020014-5 10 2 6020010410-5 5 10 | 6020310793-8 7 9
2665400181-1 8 11 | 5022120114-8 4 1 5138050005-5 5 7 | 5432040003-4 4 14 | 6020010410-5 7 7 | 6020310793-8 8 9
2665420181-0 7 11 | 5022120115-6 4 1 5138090001-0 4 8 | 5432040003-4 5 14 | 6020010410-5 8 7 6020311030-0 6 3
2665420181-0 8 11 | 5022120116-4 4 1 5138090001-0 5 8 | 5432060017-3 6 5 | 6020010412-1 4 21 | 6020311135-8 6 3
2665430181-5 7 11 | 5022120117-2 4 1 5170020028-4 6 2 | 5432060023-8 4 15 | 6020010412-1 5 21 | 60203111390 6 7
2665430181-5 8 11 | 5022120118-0 4 1 5206010310-0 " 5 | 5432060023-8 5 15 | 6020010420-2 6 4 | 6020312010-1 4 23
2759340181-8 7 12 | 5022120120-2 5 1 5206010317-8 11 1 5432120022-5 4 25 | 6020010472-5 9 10 | 6020312010-1 5 23
2759340181-8 8 12 | 5022120121-0 5 1 5232050056-7 7 2 | 5432120022-5 5 25 | 6020010992-1 10 7 | 6020312020-9 9 13
2761340181-0 7 11 | 5022120122-9 5 1 5232050056-7 8 2 | 5432120024-1 6 4 | 6020050101-5 6 10 | 6020312060-8 7 10
2761340181-0 8 11 | 5022120123-7 5 1 5232050058-3 7 2 | 5432120073-0 4 26 | 6020050114-7 6 1 6020312060-8 8 10
2761360181-9 7 11 | 5022120124-5 5 1 5232050058-3 8 2 | 5432120073-0 5 26 | 6020050116-3 4 29 | 6020350054-0 9 6
27613601819 8 11 | 5024010039-5 4 17 | 5232050059-1 7 2 | 5432120107-8 4 27 | 6020050116-3 5 29 | 6020350054-0 9 14
2761390181-2 7 11 | 5024010039-5 5 17 | 5232050059-1 8 2 | 5432120107-8 5 27 | 6020050122-8 4 30 | 6020350054-0 10 8
2761390181-2 8 11 | 5024010061-1 6 7 | 5232050061-3 7 2 | 5456010022-4 4 28 | 6020050122-8 5 30 | 6020350236-5 9 7
2763340181-6 7 11 | 5024010130-8 4 18 | 5232050061-3 8 2 | 5456010022-4 5 28 | 6020070886-8 n 6 | 6020350291-8 9 15
2763340181-6 8 11 | 5024010130-8 5 18 | 5232050063-0 7 2 | 5456010022-4 6 8 | 6020071025-0 1" 2 | 6020390308-4 4 32
2763360181-5 7 11 | 5024010192-8 4 19 | 5232050063-0 8 2 5464010078-0 9 6 6020071026-9 11 3 6020390308-4 5 32
2763360181-5 8 11 | 5024010192-8 5 19 | 5232050136-9 7 2 | 5468010006-6 4 *6 | 6020071027-7 1" 4
2763390181-9 7 11 | 5024010298-3 4 20 | 5232050136-9 8 2 | 5468010006-6 5 *6 | 6020130108-7 4 11
2763390181-9 8 11 | 5024010298-3 5 20 | 5232050137-7 7 2 | 5538010031-1 9 5 | 6020130108-7 5 1"
2763400181-1 7 11 _| 5024010298-3 10 3 | 5232050137-7 8 2 | 5538010031-1 9 7 1 6020130108-7 9 8

I ———— =T






s Baldan

Baldan Implementos Agricolas S/A.

Avenida Baldan, 1500 | Nova Matao
Zip Code: 15993-000 | Matao/SP. | Brasil
Phone.: +55 (16) 3221-6500 | Fax: (16) 3382-4212
www.baldan.com.br
sac@baldan.com.br | export@baldan.com.br




	Index
	SP of 20 to 42 Disc (Spacing 175mm)
	SP of 20 to 42 Disc (Spacing 200 mm)
	Complete Hitch Drawbar
	Lock Handle
	Section Disc (Spacing175mm)
	Section Disc (Spacing 200 mm)
	Bearing (Grease)
	Bearing (Oil) (Spacing 175 mm and 200 mm)
	Friction Bearing (Spacing 175 mm and 200 mm)
	Axial Bearing (Spacing 175 mm)
	Stickers

	Numerical Index

